
                                                                                                      
MEMORIAL DAY SERVICES | Maplewood Cemetery 

Monday, May 27 | 10 am | Bring a Chair                                           
 

TAPS ACROSS AMERICA | Courthouse Square                   
Monday, May 27 | 2:45 pm Wreath Laying | 3 pm Taps  

 
TOUR de LOOP | Family Bike Ride                                       

Thursday, May 30 | 4 to 7:30 pm | The Trailhead                                    
FREE gift first 200 | Prize Drawings | Food at Take 16  

  
BUFFALO DAYS CRUISE-IN  | Main Street                                                 

Friday, May 31 | 5:30-11 pm 

 
BUFFALO DAYS EVENTS | June 1 

Parade | Main Street | 10 am 
Expo | Courthouse Square | 9 am to 4 pm 

 
TALES FROM THE GRAVES | June 2   

History Center | 1 to 4 pm | Pie & Ice Cream Social 
 

TOUCH A TRUCK NITE | See, Touch, Honk                                             
Monday, June 10 | 5:30-7:30 pm  

FREE gift first 200 kids | South Side of Luverne Elementary 
FREE WILL Meal Fundraiser by Rock Co. Historical Society 

 

4TH OF JULY | At The Lake                                                                           
Thursday, July 4 | Events All Day | Fireworks 10 pm 

 

62ND ANNUAL HOT DOG NITE | Citywide                                                  
Thursday, July 11 | Events starting at 5 pm  

 

ROCK COUNTY FAIR | Four Days of Fun                                                       
Wednesday thru Saturday | July 24 through 27                                                 

Events throughout the day! 
 

LUVERNE SUMMER MARKETPLACE | Sip & Shop 
With Luverne Businesses 

Thursday | August 8 |  4 pm to 8 pm 
 

ROCK COUNTY TRACTOR RIDE 
Friday | August 30 | City Park 
50-60 Mile Ride | 8 am to 3 pm 

 
WOOFSTOCK | Peace, Love, Play 

Sunday | September 8 | Food, Parade, Fun 
 A Doggie-filled Day for the Whole Family 

Luverne City Park | 12:30 to 4 pm 

BINGO ON THE PLAZA | Rock County Opportunities 
Thursday, June 6 | 10 am | Play for FREE 

 

80TH ANNIVERSARY OF D-DAY | RCHS & HMM 
Thursday, June 6 | 6:30 pm                                                                                       

Historic Readings & Information on WWII from Rock Co.  
   

MORNING COFFEE  WITH THE SCHOOL                               
Superintendent Craig Oftedahl 

Thursday, June 13 | 10 am-11 am 
  

MN NEW STATE FLAG | Friday, June 14 | 10 am  
Meet Andrew Prekker | Designer of MN new flag 

Vice-Chair Emblem Redesign Committee | Dr. Anita Gaul 
Presentation inside the History Center 

 
CANINES, COFFEE & SONG CONCERT                       

Featuring Ron & Jane Cote  
Saturday, June 15 | 9 am-11am | Bring a Chair 

Enjoy treats from Wildflower’s Lunch Trailer                                                    
All leashed dogs welcome!  Dog treats & water available! 

 

CHILDREN’S STORYTIME WITH BRONWYN                          
Tuesday, June 18 | 10:30 am 

Inclement weather: Community Library 

                                                                                                      
MORNING COFFEE WITH THE COUNTY                                                                                 

Administrator Kyle Oldre & Sheriff Evan Verbrugge 
Thursday, June 20 | 10 am-11am 

 

LUV 1 LUV ALL COMMUNITY EVENT 
Thursday, June 20 | 1 pm-3 pm 

 
JUNE DAIRY APPRECIATION EVENT  

Sponsored by First Farmers & Merchants Bank 
Wednesday,  June 26 | 11:30 am -1:30  pm  

FREE Ice Cream Treats 
 

FREE MUSIC & ICE CREAM | Rock the Edge                                                                  
Wednesday, June 26 | 7 pm  

 
MORNING COFFEE WITH THE CITY 

Mayor Patrick Baustian 
Friday, June  28 | 10 am-11 am 

 

LUVERNE LOOP GOLF CART TOUR | Free 
Saturday, June 29 | 9 am & 11 am  

Reserve your seat | Call 507.283.4061  
 

HOT DOG NITE CRAFT & FREEZIES | With RCO 
 Thursday, July 11 | 9:30-11 am | Fun for all ages | FREE 

 

A FUN DAY FOR KIDS | Quality Printing 
Wednesday, July 17 | 10-11:30 am | FREE activities  

(Rain Date—July 18) 
 

LUV 1 LUV ALL COMMUNITY EVENT 
Thursday, July 18 | 6-8 pm 

 

CHILDREN’S STORYTIME WITH BRONWYN  
Tuesday, July 23 | 10:30 am                                                                                      

Inclement weather: Community Library 
 

ROOT BEER FLOAT DAY | Take 16 & Chamber 
Tuesday, August 6 | 2–5 pm | FREE Root Beer Floats 

 
MUSIC AT THE PLAZA | Ron & Jane Cote 

Thursday, August 8 | 5 to 7 pm  
Sip, Shop & Enjoy Luverne Summer Marketplace 

 
CHILDREN’S BOOK DAY | “We’re All the Same” 

Tuesday, August 13 | 11 am | FREE lunch to follow   
Reading w/ author Shirley Harrison | Book Giveaway  

 
GAME DAY AT THE PLAZA WITH RCO 

Thursday, August 15 | 11 am—1pm                                                      
FREE Games | Food Truck Available 

 
LUVERNE LOOP GOLF CART TOUR | Free 

Friday, August 16 | 4 pm & 6 pm  
Reserve your seat | Call 507.283.4061  

 
HISTORIC LUVERNE GOLF CART TOUR | Free 

Sunday, August 18 | 3 pm  & 5 pm  
Reserve your seat | Call 507.283.4061  

 
CHILDREN’S STORYTIME WITH BRONWYN  

Tuesday, August 20 | 10:30 am                                                                                      
Inclement weather: Community Library 

 

SUNDAYS AT 1PM 

Starting May 26 

June  9, 16, 23, 30                  

July 7, 14, 21, 28     

August 4, 11, 18, 25 

September 1    

WEDNESDAYS AT 6PM 

May 29 

June  5, 12, 19  

July 3, 10, 17, 24, 31  

August 7, 14, 21, 28 

 


